
PLEASE CALL OR EMAIL INFO@MAHUBE.ORG WITH QUESTIONS 
OR VISIT WWW.MAHUBE.ORG TO DOWNLOAD AN APPLICATION

 APPLICATIONS AND INCOME PROOFS CAN BE MAILED OR EMAILED
MAILING ADDRESS: 1125 WEST RIVER RD, PO BOX 747 DETROIT LAKES, MN 56502

 

 
 

THE MINNESOTA ENERGY ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
 HAS RELEASED REVISED INCOME GUIDELINES &

PROGRAM EXTENSION EFFECTIVE APRIL 1ST, 2020

MAHUBE-OTWA COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP, INC 
ENERGY ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

Application Signature

 month:

 

 

Provided month of 

income proof:

Number of 

household members:

GROSS income = (1)

month:

March 2020

April 2020

May 2020

 April 2020

May 2020

June 2020

1

2

3

4

5

 

$2,253

$2,947

$3,641

$4,334

**ADDITIONAL HOUSHOLD SIZES & INCOME  LEVELS
PLEASE CONTACT US..

APPLICATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED OR
POST MARKED BY JULY 1ST 2020

COVID-19 RELIEF THROUGH ENERGY ASSISTANCE  PROGRAM


